	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV14-151K-S-2
	ROV14-151K-S-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV14-151K-S-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 135V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV14-151K-S-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV14-151K-S-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
18S42 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP - 39.5" LENGTH
BEA03SGG0 Bulgin  BOX ABS 80X139X53MM GREY
CSP4223BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 41.9X20.1X0.8" BLACK
SH373S3S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
1406323 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS 5M
MDM-25PH004F ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS PIN 24"
2-6435025-3 TE Connectivity  C/A,62.5125,24FIB,PLE,MPO
19-003-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 19POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0210490140 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .229M 8POS
0151680291 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 22 CKTS LGT 203
0982660923 Molex Inc  CBL 23POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 2"
0982661001 Molex Inc  CBL 29POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 8"
0982681043 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 33POS
H2BXT-10105-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048N/X 5"
FCBN414QB1C40 Finisar Corporation  CABLE OPT 4X10GBPS QSFP 40M
C3AES-2636G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC26S/AE26G/CCE26S
08-012-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 8POS
C3801/14 300 3M  CABLE 14 COND .05" GRAY 300'
M3226 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 100'
6373 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 2PAIR 22AWG SLATE 100'
5698 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 5PAIR 26AWG SLATE 1000'
C2535A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/18 16/30TC OA SH TYPE 500'
OFSSMB-1-05-GFBLK Essentra Components  OPT FIBER SGL SLOT MULT/BRACKET
C1WH6-F Panduit Corp  DUCT COVER PROTECTIVE FILM
IEGF6-32443-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
R29-22306-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0FHM0002ZXJC-F10 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
0239005.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V UL SLO 5X20MM 5A
0452.375MRSN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB NANO2 SN-DIP .375A
0034.5035 Schurter Inc  FUSE 160MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
BK/C515S-1.25-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250V T-LAG GLASS UL
MMBZ15VAL-7-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 12VWM 21VC SOT23-3
SMAJ78CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMA
P6KE440A-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 376.2VWM 607.2VC DO15
SMCG54AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
LC33 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 33VWM 58VC DO202AA
MXSMCGLCE43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AB
MX5KP43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC CASE5A
SMAJ100CHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 179VC SMA
TISP4C035L1NR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SGL BIDIRECTIONAL LF
	ROV14-151K-S-2  keywords
	    	ROV14-151K-S-2
	ROV14-151K-S-2  TE Connectivity
	ROV14-151K-S-2  pdf
	ROV14-151K-S-2  datasheet
	ROV14-151K-S-2  price
	ROV14-151K-S-2  distributor
	electronic components ROV14-151K-S-2
	ROV14-151K-S-2  Circuit Protection
	ROV14-151K-S-2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV14-151K-S-2  VARISTOR 135V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	ROV14-151K-S-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .